MaRe in cm
1/2 Oberweite:

1/2 Saumweite:

Lédnge ab
Schulter:

Armel Lange:

S
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
71,00 cm

62,00 cm

M
60,00 cm
60,00 cm
73,00 cm

64,00 cm

L
64,00 cm
64,00 cm
75,00 cm

66,00 cm

XL
68,00 cm
68,00 cm
77,00 cm

68,00 cm

XXL
72,00 cm
72,00 cm
80,00 cm

69,00 cm

3XL
76,00 cm
76,00 cm
83,00 cm

70,00 cm



